F
L
O
W
 S
W
IT
C

Dimensions (in mm)
3/8” NPT Port
How to Order
Flow Settings Part Numbers
L/min 3/8” NPT Male 1/4” QDC Male*
1.0 197081 197091
1.9 197082 197092
3.8 197083 197093
5.7 197084 197094
7.6 197085 197095
Specify Part Number based on flow settings. Adapters for the 1/4˝ Quick Disconnect (QDC) Male
unit are listed in the table at right.
*See selection of adapters below. QDC = Quick Disconnect
Part Numbers
Description Straight Through with Shut-Off Valve
1/4” NPT Male Pipe Thread PLC10004 PLCD10004
1/4” BSPT Male Pipe Thread PLC10004BSPT PLCD10004BSPT
3/8” NPT Male Pipe Thread PLC10006 PLCD10006
3/8” BSPT Male Pipe Thread PLC10006BSPT PLCD10006BSPT
1/4” O.D., .27” I.D. (6mm O.D., 4.3mm I.D.) Polytube PLC13004 PLCD13004
3/8” O.D., 1/4” I.D. (9.5mm O.D., 6mm I.D.) Polytube PLC13006 PLCD13006
1/4” (6.4mm) I.D. Barb PLC17004 PLCD17004
5/16” (7.9mm) I.D. Barb PLC17005 PLCD17005
3/8” (9.5mm) I.D. Barb PLC17006 PLCD17006
1/4” O.D. (6.4mm) O.D. JG® PLC14004 PLCD14004
3/8” O.D. (9.5mm) O.D. JG® PLC14006 PLCD14006
JG® is a registered trademark of John Guest USA, Inc.                               Standard Products in bold
P
IS
T